2024 KUB Calendar

(All meetings are open to the public)

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024

Board of
Commissioners

Thursday, May 16

KUB Board Meeting

Noon

Miller’s Building

Larry Fleming Board Room
445 S. Gay Street

6" Floor

Thursday, June 20
KUB Board Meeting
Noon

Miller’s Building

Larry Fleming Board Room

445 S. Gay Street
6" Floor

None Scheduled

Thursday, May 2

1:30 p.m.
Audit & Finance | Miller’s Building
Committee Larry Fleming Board Room None Scheduled None Scheduled
445 S. Gay Street
6" Floor
Monday, June 24
Nominating 3:00 p.m.
Committee None Scheduled 445 S. Gay Street None Scheduled
6" Floor
Thursday, June 6
Community 3:00 p.m.

Advisory Panel

None Scheduled

KUB Hoskins Operations
Center
4505 Middlebrook Pike

None Scheduled

Customer Monday, May 27 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, July 4
Service Centers | All Service Centers All Service Centers All Service Centers
Closings Closed Closed Closed
Major Utility

Projects Public
Input Meetings

None Scheduled

None Scheduled

None Scheduled

Retirement
Committees

Monday, May 6

1:00 p.m.

KUB Miller’s Building

445 S. Gay Street
Administrative Committee

OPEB Committee
immediately following
Administrative Committee

Thursday, May 9
1:30 p.m.

KUB Miller’s Building
445 S. Gay Street
OPEB Committee

Investment Committee
immediately following OPEB
Committee

Friday, June 7

1:00 p.m.

KUB Miller’s Building

445 S. Gay Street
Administrative Committee

OPEB Committee
immediately following
Administrative Committee

None Scheduled







